WORLD�CLASS�STAINLESS�STEEL�WIRES
“World Class Products”
India’s highest quality producer of stainless steel wires & welding consumables.
India’s leading manufactures of stainless steel.
India’s only integrated producer of “World Class” stainless steel wires, welding wires & welding electrodes.
India’s best value - perfect balance of product & cost effective pricing.
Superon Schweisstechnik India Ltd.
Plant -IV, Gurgaon FCAW, Wear PlatesPlant -III, Gurgaon Stainless Steel WirePlant -II, Manesar Fabricated Welding Electrodes

Nails Welding Electrods Chain
Wire Ropes
USED IN INDUSTRIES LIKE
Textile Industries Electronic Industries
Power PlantShip BuildingsAviation Automobile Industries
 TYPE C Mn P S Si Cr Ni Cu Mo N Ti Other  EQUIVALENT INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
 GRADE Max Max Max Max Max     Max Max
  % % % % % % % % % % % % W.Nr JIS BS AFNOR UNI
201 (0.3%Ni) 0.15 7.00-9.00 0.075 0.030 1.00 14.0-16.0 0.30-0.50 1.50-2.50 0.30 0.25 — — — — — — —
201 (0.6%Ni) 0.15 7.00-9.00 0.100 0.030 1.00 14.0-16.0 0.50-0.70 1.50-2.50 0.30 0.25 — — — — — — —
201 (0.9%Ni) 0.15 7.00-9.00 0.100 0.030 1.00 14.0-16.0 0.90-1.20 1.50-2.50 0.30 0.25 — — — — — — —
201 (3%Ni) 0.15 7.00-9.00 0.100 0.030 1.00 14.0-17.0 3.00-4.00 1.50-2.50 0.30 0.25 — — — — — — —
201  0.15 5.50-7.50 0.060 0.030 0.75 14.0-18.0 3.50-5.50 0.75 — 0.25 — — 1.4372 — — — —
204 Cu 0.08 6.50-8.50 0.060 0.030 2.00 14.0-17.0 1.50-3.00 2.00-3.00 0.30 0.25 — — 1.4597 — — — —
301  0.12 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0-18.0 6.0-8.0 — — 0.10 — — 1.4310 — — — —
302  0.12  2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 8.0-10.0 — — 0.10 — — 1.4310 SUS302 302S17 Z 12CN  17-17 X 12CrNi  17017
302HQ 0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 9.0-11.0 3.0-4.0 — — — — 1.4567 — 394S31 Z 2CN4  18-10 —
X M7  0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 8.0-10.0 3.0-4.0 0.10 — — — — — — — —
303  0.08 2.00 0.045 0.15-0.35 1.00 17.0-19.0 8.0-10.0 — — — — — 1.4305 SUS303 303S31 Z 10CNF 18-09 X 10CrNiS 1809
303Cu 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.15-0.35 1.00 17.0-19.0 8.0-10.0 1.4-3.0 — 0.10 — — 1.4570 — — — —
304  0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 18.0-20.0 8.0-10.0 — — — — — 1.4301 SUS304 304S15 Z 6CN   18-09 X 5CrNi 1810
304HC 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 18.0-20.0 8.0-10.0 2.0-3.0 — — — — — — — — —
304L  0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 10.0-12.0 — — — — — 1.4306 SUS304L 304S11 Z 2CN  18-10 X 2CrNi 1811
304L  0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.5-19.5 8.0-10.5 — — 0.11 — — 1.4307 SUS304L 304S11 Z 2CN  18-10 X 2CrNi 1811
305  0.06 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 11.0-13.0 — — — — — 1.4303 — — — —
310S  0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.50 24.0-26.0 19.0-22.0 — — — — — 1.4845 — — — —
314  0.25 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.50-3.00 23.0-26.0 19.0-22.0 — — — — — 1.4841 — — — —
316  0.08 2.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 16.0-18.0 10.0-14.0 — 2.00-3.00 – — — 1.4401 SUS316 316S31 Z 6CND 17-11 X 8CrNiMo 1713
316L  0.03 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0-18.0 10.0-14.0 — 2.00-3.00 — — — 1.4404 SUS316L 316S11 Z 6CND 17-12 X 2CrNiMo 1712
316Ti 0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 16.0-18.0 10.0-12.0 — 2.00-3.00 — 5X%C upto 0.8 — 1.4571 — 320S31-320S17 Z 6CNDT 17-12 X 6CrNiMoTi 1712
321  0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 9.0-13.0 — — — 5X%C Minimum — 1.4541 SUS321 321S31 Z 6CNT 18-10 X 6CrNiTi 1811
347  0.08 2.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 17.0-19.0 9.0-13.0 — — — — Nb>=10X%C 1.4550 — — — —
2340  0.10 2.00 0.040 0.030 1.00 16.0-18.0 8.0-10.0 — 1.30-1.80 — — — — — — — —
409  0.08 1.00 0.045 0.030 1.00 10.50-12.50 — — — — 6X %C — 1.4512 — — — —
409Cb 0.06 1.00 0.045 0.040 1.00 10.50-11.75 0.50 max — — — — Cb10XC Min-0.75 Max — — — — —
410  0.15 1.00 0.040 0.045 1.00 11.5-13.5 — — — — — — 0.4006 — — — —
416  0.15 1.00 0.040 0.15-0.30 1.00 12.0-14.0 — — — — — — 1.4005 — — — —
420  0.15 - 0.25 1.00 0.040 0.040 1.00 12.0-14.0 — — — — — — 1.4021 — — — —
420C  0.43 - 0.25 1.00 0.040 0.040 1.00 12.0-14.0 — — — — — — 1.4034 — — — —
ER 420 0.30 - 0.37 1.00 0.030 0.030 1.00 12.0-14.0 — — — — — — 1.4028 — — — —
430  0.10 1.00 0.040 0.040 0.75 16.0-18.0 0.60 — — — — — 1.4016 SUS430 430S17 Z8C17 X 8Cr17
430L  0.030 1.00 0.040 0.040 1.00 16.0-18.0 — — — — — — 1.4016 — — — —
430Cu 0.12 0.30-0.5 0.040 0.040 0.30-0.50 16.0-18.0 0.50 max 0.85-1.00 — — — — — — — — —
430F  0.12 1.25 0.060 0.060 1.25 16.0-18.0 — — — — — — — — — — —
430F DIN 0.12 1.25 0.060 0.060 1.25 16.0-18.0 — — 0.20-0.60 — — — 1.4104 — — — —